PED EX CO.,LTD.

Product Catalog
2024 (CAT)

BEYOND ANIMALWELLBEING BISGROUP




PED

PED EX CO.,LTD.

frog h
Bﬁgéth

TROPICLEAN. _ o

enticens

FLAVORS PETS LOVE

BE

Lo o waa
R x Vitamins
P T hle Al =

<RAINING Pap

Product Portfolio

SUMMUS ?l; @saote

veterinary

TROPICLEAN.

MED

..SAS

[w»u#ﬁ;iﬁ

24
e

MacroPhar Lab
Wellbeing for life

Dinbeat

LABOCYN™

SUNGBO

Pet Healthcare

Canna BIS

Boehringer
Ingelheim

{}NBD

Animal Health

/@ O
\ng

Tns Pro

(h

(18|

HAYE A NICE DAY

=

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING BIS GROUP



PEDEX | S e
breath

Fresh Breath Clean Teeth Gel 2 oz. (cat) 2 Oz./ Bottle 440 315 s mﬁlﬁ[ﬂ
Water Additive for Cats 8 oz. 8 Oz/Bottle 355 255 ;;d e

certified to bring out
Fresh Breath Drops For Cats 65 ml/Bottle 440 305 your pet’s naturglsmile
Fresh Breath Drops Counter Display Cats 1 each 440 305

dental health
solutions

see cleaner teeth

in 30 days or less, with daily use as directed

g TopClam. e st O Car e oot G o 0 g ot oy

Clean teeth.
Healthy mouth.

fresh breath

oral care solutions /
4

for cats

Clean Teeth Gel, Oral Care Kit, Dental Health Solution, and Drops

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING  B|S GROUP
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GREAT ORAL CARE

40U CAN FEEL 000 ABOUT

93‘\‘3:’{%{”\

J r-u\.
TEETH TEETH of “ARM & HELPS

> 5 T &

VET CRUELTY FAMILY RECYCLABLE
RECOMMENDED FREE OWNED PACKAGING

gacrsvm-z’a"neisf % &
- i : DYE & ARTIFICIAL GRAIN & SULFATE &
COLOR FREE GLUTEN FREE  PARABEN FREE
ORAL CARE FOR CATS

ieniri wouty 458 N DELICIOUS W

2 Unit  Sticker LTP pypecem oy o | EFFECT VE;

CLEANING CLEANIN \AOU
GEL i REMOVE i 4
FOR CATS FOR CATS

% REDUCES BAD BREATH

Teeth Cleaning Gel for cats Seafood medley flavor 2 Oz./ Bottle 480 355 s arerove rLavon (i SR 1 g
g V N BRUgIVG TR
Teeth Cleaning Gel for cats Honey Marinated chicken flavor 2 Oz./ Bottle 480 355 : ;

— TR TIREI
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OxyMed Hypoallergenic Shampoo for Pets,

200z - Gentle Itch Relief 200z Bl S el

OxyMed Medicated Anti Itch Shampoo for Pets, 120z 12 oz/bottle 460 320

0
OxyMed Tear Stain Remover for Pets, 8oz 8 Oz./ Bottle 495 355 Q)O

. . . . GENTLE & FAST-ACTING
OxyMed Hairball Relief No-Rinse Foaming Shampoo 7.4 0z./ Bottle 590 435 Cleanses and moisturizes the coat

while reducing odors trapped in their
beard or wrinkles.

Perfect for use on breeds with white
coats, beards or wrinkles.

TROPICLEAN.

OXY&MED COMPLETE LINE HOW IT WORKS

of effective soothing solutions

O
m PENETRATES PORES
FOR A DEEP CLEAN
WG

AVIED) o, [ .ia EXFOLIATES &
OXYA MOISTURIZES
[ "] i Al
, , e anp
| o R SOOTHES DRY, ITCHY,
A IRRITATED AND
T i \ W 'Nrramep skiN
MEDICATED ® ©) o
OATMEAL
OATMEAL
SHAMPOO ~ QATMEAL <

DEEP CLEANSING HAIRBALL RELIEF  GENTLE CLEANSING SPOT TREATMENT /’
Fast-Acting Allergy Relief tes & condtions coat Gently Cleans & Soothes Gentle Relief for
Helps soothe dry, itchy, irritated AR Sensitive Skin Dry, Flaky Skin
and inflame in

L
TEARLESS HAIRBALL 4
H RELIEF i 0?0\1'
GENTLE CLEANSING = 0% 3 B =
e DEEP CLEANSING REMOVER B sliAMPOO -« ” S
e : iergy Rets Ri Ue R L D HELPS STREN( & ¥ g
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AuA
Tropiclean Dual Action Ear Cleaner
Tropiclean Waterless Facial Cleanser
Tangle Remover
Tropiclean Waterless CAT Shampoo Deep Cleaning
Tropiclean Waterless CAT Shampoo Dander Reducing
Gentle Coconut Shampoo - 12 oz.
Oatmeal&Tea Tree Shampoo - 12 oz.
Lime and Coconut Shampoo
Lime and Cocoa Butter Conditioner
kiwi and Cocoa Butter Conditioner
Papaya and Coconut Shampoo
Berry and Coconut Shampoo
Awapuhi and Coconut Shampoo

=

Unit

4 Oz./ Bottle
7.4 Oz./ Bottle
16 Oz./ Bottle
7.4 Oz./ Bottle
7.4 Oz./ Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle
12 Oz. / Bottle

TROPICLEAN.

Sticker

425
410
530
400
400
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315

LTD

320
315
395
295
295
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

——

CHOOSE THE BEST SHAMPOO

AND CONDITIONER

FOR YOUR DOG, PUPPY OR CAT

[ FTETE
gl SO

Ear Cleaner
o

Waterless facial Valerfess
Cat Sl\‘mrw Cleanser 15&:.-,0.,

Lo [

Mild Coconut
Cleanser




PED

High Performance Bio-Enzymatic Technology PED EX CORUIE

ELIMINATES STAINS & ODORS

Trusted performance.
Proven to work.

=
MADE IN USA

USDA
CERTIFIED Vet Cat &
BIOBASED Kitten
PRODUCT
PRODUCT 7% 16.9 Oz/Bottle
450
Hi-Power LED Urine Finder
LED light more effectively fluoresces
urine, making invisible deposits
easier and faster to detect and treat.
399 :
urine
OFf
URINE FINDER
Cat & Kitten, cat & Kitten’ FIND IT... TREAT ITY,
Sprayer Travel Size f -
=7
16.9 Oz/Bottle 40z/Bottle

420 160 J

i - )
ﬁ:&% (8210 |
¥ W@ B 399
T P actvareand 2 Crymes ek with uric
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Finds Urine You Can”: Svvi

&
i®
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Enzymes break down Bacteria eat components
3 the bonds of the 4 to remove issue entirel
uric acid crystals.
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TS Pro

oD

Tris Pro Ear & Skin Solution 120 ml/bottle 380 290

020
Gentle & Safe Efficacy tested pH balanced HA formula /
for daily use wiunisnadou pH auaa gas HA 4

. . US:ANSNIWIED
soulsuna:uasanis

dnsunmislBBoaus:19u

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING  B|S GROUP



IELABOCYN

6 a o o o @ {J
ﬁLﬂiEJ(g]LLﬂN’J%%Gﬁ’]WSU@@]’JLaEl\‘l

Labocyn Skin care Spray 25 ml
Labocyn Skin care Spray 50 ml

Labocyn Skin care Spray 500 ml

Labocyn Oral Care 50 ml

Labocyn Ear Cleaner 120 ml

J
BIS GROUP

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING

HYPOCHLOROUS TECHNOLOGY ﬁgb
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Unit Sticker LTP
25 ml/bottle 195 145 1B
LABOCYN"
50 ml/bottle 345 255 m skin care spray
I &
BOC
500 m I/bottle 2, 290 1, 790 ; z»xral carYeN FAST ACTING FORMULA ! aAchql::g‘
me B -
50 ml/bottle 385 285 _aBOCYY " | =
¥ opecsgmel  skin care spry 18 " " | T
120 ml/bottle 495 365 NE S ol o € "
@ & | racTACTINGFoRMW einarian . |
- J— e
birds, and reptiles i mamemals,
S0ml os, and repties 120ml
S0mi 25m
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fuAn Unit LTP
Silvafix-C 10CMx10M 1Roll/Box Box 380
Blu Series
ssledw Blue Silver Nano Spray 25 ml Box (12 bottles) 2,100
& BLUGEL 15GM 10 Tubes/Box 2,200
BluRibbon 1¥20CM 20 Fwnies 2,100
BluRibbon 3*5CM 20 Fwnies 1,700
BluMembrane 20x28 cm 5 pcs/Box 3,500
=
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Skin Stapler F35W

Skin Stapler F35W

Stapler Remover

EXTENSORB 2/0 26MM 1/2 ROUND 75CM
EXTENSORB 3/0 26MM 1/2 ROUND 75CM
EXTENSORB 4/0 19MM 3/8 REV CUT
EXTENSORB #1 40MM 1/2 ROUND 90CM
CHROMIC 2/0 26MM 1/2 ROUND
CHROMIC 2/0 30 MM 1/2 ROUND
CHROMIC 2/0 40 MM 1/2 ROUND
CHROMIC 3/0 26 MM 1/2 ROUND
CHROMIC# 0 40MM 1/2 ROUND
CHROMIC # 0 W/O NEEDLE

NOVASORB 2/0 26 MM 1/2 ROUND
NOVASORB 3/0 26 MM 1/2 ROUND
NOVASORB 5/0 12MM 3/8 REV CUT
NOVASORB 2/0 Non - Needled
NOVASORB 3/0 Non -Needled

SOFILON 2/0 24MM 3/8 REV CUT
SOFILON 2/0 39MM 3/8 REV CUT
SOFILON 3/0 24MM 3/8 REV CUT

PGA Cassette 2/0 length 25 M

PGA Cassette 3/0 length 25 M

Chromic Cassette 2/0 length 100 M

Chromic Cassette 3/0 length 100 M

Unit
5 pcs/Box

Piece

Piece
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
12 Sutures/Box
25 M/Cassette
25 M/Cassette
100 M/Cassette

100 M/Cassette

LTP
2,650
530
100
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
1,100
1,100
1,300
1,100
1,300
1,600
1,350
1,350
2,200
1,450
1,500
900
990
900
2,950
2,950
3,350

3,350

T
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Professional Vererinary Forolzs

Hepato Support  Liquid Hepato

Evidence-Based Clinical Applications B

£

W"' ’»»

One Capsule Contains:

, Milk Thistle Extract e ) Milk Thistle Extract »
- (EMed-MT premium providing 80% silymarin and 30% silybinin) . . . ... .. .. ... 100 mg éEO'\;EEd_'IMT premludm3gr°;?wd|";)g ] 100
VIAMIN B-1 ((hIaMine) . -« v e veeee e e e e 5 mg b silymarin and 30% silybinin) ... mg T
VItamin B-2 (boflavin) - .-+ v e s 5 mg Lecithin (natural source of phospholipids) .................. 50 mg Pt
Vitamin B-6 (pyridoxine) . .. .. vvvevtereeeee et 5 mg Vitamin B-1 (thiamine) ... ........cooeirieeeenennn. 5 mg LI( )’ULI)*
. Pantothenic Acid (calcium pantothenate) . .............. ...l 10 mg Vitamin B-2 (Fboflavin) ... .ovnvreee e 5 mg HEPATO
'..I h{:.’ PE" _[“ .2- ‘ ICrll?éll;(r?tle """""""""""""""""""""""" %g mg Vitamin B-6 (pyridoxine) . .. ................ciiiiiiiia.. 5 mg “‘W“}’uﬁg_.f:"':k'“
donal ¥ - v LNOKINE e e e e e e e e . . . Hypo-alle
“ wy n P L) ¢ DL-Methionine (pharmaceutical grade) ..................0oiiin.n. 20 mg P:fmtot.hechud (calcium pa.ntothenate) """""""""" 10mg
K /( > © Vitamin B-12(cyanocobalamin) ... ..ot 10 mcg Vitamin B-12 (cyanocobalamin) ......................... 10 mcg
S D DORT ¢ Alpha Lpoic Acid ... 5 mg AIpha LIPOICAG -« -+ v e e e ee e e 5 mg
\-utqpnrn‘uuln 9 gy
| T , Hepato Support contains a standardized extract of milk thistle along with a full complex of &

o n oo B vitamins and antioxidants to help promote normal liver function. The active bioflavonoid
complex in milk thistle, silymarin, is a powerful antioxidant in the liver and has become the focus
of intense scientific research. The milk thistle in Hepato Support has been standardized

Aum Unit Sticker LTP to contain 80% silymarin, the highest percentage available in any liver nutritional product.
HEPATO SUPPORT 90 Caps/Bottle 1,800 1,350
Liquid Hepato (Chicken) 120 ml/bottle 1,450 1,095 /’

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING BIS GROUP

FORMULATED BY ROBERT J. SILVER, D.V.M., M.S., C.V.A.
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Unit Sticker LTP

Pawly Milky Pro (Original Flavor) SB 840 673

_ Pawly Milky Pro (Liver Flavor) SB 900 721
Pawly Milky Pro Pawly Meaty Pro Pawly Pro Plus

Pawly Milky Pro (Pumpkin Flavor) SB 900 721

Pawly Milky Pro (Strawberry Flavor) SB 900 721

Pawly Milky Pro (Pandan Flavor) SB 900 721

Pawly Milky Pro (Meaty Cheese Flavor) SB 900 721

Pawly Meaty Pro for Cat SB 145 116

Pawly Pro Plus for cats 12 sachet/box 385 305

Pawly Cappa Pawly Cappa Synbiotic (Cat) 30 cap/bottle 300 240

Pawly Grooming
Pawly Dental Gel bottle 315 259
Diarrhea & Pawly Dry Shampoo bottle 345 285

constipation

Skin & immune

health problems /

o000

Bad breath Microbiome -
0_\3@ Vomiting, gas ‘;c’ ?]\ﬁ BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING BIS GROUP
& bloating A.\‘o



W
AN

Top 10 Everyday Uses for

7. 7_ O(/é PED EX CO.,LTD.
@ Beautifying ____ Refreshing
Skin Cleanser Foot Bath
Skin-Softening iy

_____ All-Natural
Balm Bathroom Cleaner Q

*. Humidifier

= _ Toothbrush &
g Cleaner

Cleaner

Natural Pest _ |
Control

ﬁ Mold Cleaner

| Laundry
Refresher

|— Deodorant ﬁ

Y What Is CBD 0il?
’l ~ The Benefits For Dogs

4 Con .mdo\(cBD)ul extrac xcd{o'ml stalks, flowers, and buds ohlv:h(-mpp{ lant.

CBD contains 0:3% THC or less, doe: ate a "high” effect or any form of intoxication.

Marijuana, on the other hand, contair vp(030 % THC and can be toxic for dogs.

WELLNESS ANXIETY CANCER SEIZURES &
EPILEPSY

PREVENTION HEART

DIGESTION \( ' 1 NG  nervous Ll“ '
SYSTEM auﬁ'] .

Unit Sticker LTP
J =) \ l

E INFLAMMATION JOINT PAIN STRESS An”rof
R oo more st wsmcaninebiblecom/chd-olfor-dogs/ Canna BIS CBD Whip Mousse Dry Shampoo 120 ml/bottle 445 275
Canna BIS CBD Hypo-allergenic Shampoo 250 ml/bottle 510 310
Canna BIS CBD Anti-itch Shampoo 250 ml/bottle 375 235

==
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PED EX CO.,LTD.

Tris-EDTA®
Ear Solution
: AuA Unit Sticker ~ LTP
QR rCrne Tris-EDTA 120 ml/bottle 440 345
ltis-EDTA
"ED | Tris-EDTA 500 ml 500 ml/Bottle 1,540 965

r ':‘ SBvercane
\ VTris-EDTA.

MADE IN KOREA

=

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING  B|S GROUP




_ DOGANIC
TRIPHALA

SHAMPOO

BIS GROUP

DOGANIC Skin Care

B\becanic |

k&

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING

100% Thai herbal extracts in Virgin coconut oil
Promote Moisturize to skin and hair coat
Reduce skin problems (Rash, Itch and inflammation)

X No Chemical and Steroids added
V SAFE for Pet and Human

Aun
J Doganic premium pet cream 30 g
Doganic herbal spray 35 ml
Doganic Triphala shampoo Plus 250 ml
Doganic waterless foam shampoo

‘ H.A.N.D moisturizing hand spray 250 ml

Unit
30 g/Bottle
35 ml/Bottle
250 ml/Bottle
150 ml/Bottle

250 ml/Bottle

Sticker

350

420

360

360

345

LTP

265

315

280

270

259

PED

PED EX CO.,LTD.
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UriCheq Urine Pads (60x45) 5 pcs 5 pcs/Pack 250

Health Care Urine Pads
for Dogs and Cats

Healtb Care N
Urine
Pads

UriCheq™

uWusdolaad=aumwaiHsSudadiaso

U:)EJ?HaommtHunmLJWOUnouaoaUaaD aso*
lwaauamuaua aumwnouaoaoalaao?unnq Ju
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Super

Absorbent

48—Hour

Protection

Holds Up

mmﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ toB Cups Odor

ry Neutralizing

‘gA\NING PApg

‘..lusa\w!uuuua,‘,‘i
nRoybh D=p

De Choice
TRAINING Papo

Training pads (45*60 cm) 50 pcs Carton (4 packs) 1,750 /5 T
. . * Qo
Training pads (60* 90 cm) 10 pcs Carton (8 packs) 200 mﬁmum
Training pads (45* 60 cm) 10 pcs Carton (20 packs) 130 /
Training pad 33*45 c¢cm.(20 Piece/pack) Carton (36 packs) 120 ——

BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING BIS GROUP
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PED EX CO.,LTD.

r

WACR D ERM
BT

MACRODERM 30 ml Box (10 bottles) 500
MACRODERM 250 ml 250 ml/bottle 380

Chlorhexidine gluconate 20 g
EN ROCI N Tab 50 100Tab|et/BOX 700 é Miconazole nitrate 20 g
TOFAMATE TAB 60 50Tablet/Box 450

Tofamate Tab 6mg box 750 lesumssusaslas aw.
finanzidonengneas

@4 nw wianldanugudu

5 NANULTITI lAN LRI RIS

[nwhiun inu O

BulsBu iy 9 dnuaiohniniliioan: 7 arsuda

ENROCIN TAR 4 ;

e 1
‘ i

100 bty = : .’ 4 !t
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Animal Health

NOBIVAC RABIES, 1 DS (1mIx50ds) Dose (1ml)

==
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Boehringer
I"ll Ingelheim

R'A'-B_.I_-'SIN

PUREVAX®

PUREVAX RCP FeLv

10 doses/box

=

(.

Broadhnen:( Broadllne

PUREVAX RCPCh 1 Ds./Bottle
Purevax RCP FelV 1 Ds./Bottle
PUREVAX FelV 1 Ds./Bottle
Purevax RCP Felv (0.5 ml) 0.5 ml/dose
Purevax Felv (0.5 ml) 0.5 ml/dose
Rabisin 1 Ds./Bottle
Rabisin 10 ml 10 Ds./Bottle
PUREVAX RABIES (1 ML) 1 Ds./Bottle
Broadline spot-on for cats <2.5 kg Box
Broadline spot-on for cats 2.5-7.5 kg Box
FRONTLINE PLUS CAT Box
FRONTLINE SPRAY FOR DOG & CAT 100 ml| Bottle
FRONTLINE SPRAY FOR DOG & CAT 250 ml Bottle

Broadline

spot-on solution FOR CATS
FRONTLINE.

FOR CATS ot-on solution FOR CATS

oeomeeo /® ceoem@o//: a
—

BIS GROUP BEYOND ANIMAL WELLBEING

565
865
735

405
790

300
220
300

200

34
230
180

450
690
433

278
514

FRONTLINE®
SPRAY

PED

PED EX CO.,LTD.
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